Virginia Military Survivors and Dependents Education Program
2015-16 Number of Recipients and Amount Awarded as of May 11, 2016

Four-Year Publics

Eall 2015

Number

Dollars

Spring 2016

Number

Dollars

Unique #

Total
Dollars

Total all institutions

Christopher Newport University 17 15,300.00 18 16,200.00 20 31,500.00
College of William and Mary 9 8,100.00 11 9,900.00 12 18,000.00
George Mason University 68 57,825.00 75 63,675.00 79 121,500.00
James Madison University 36 32,400.00 32 28,800.00 36 61,200.00
Longwood University 15 13,500.00 15 13,500.00 16 27,000.00
Norfolk State University 52 44,325.00 45 37,800.00 57 82,125.00
Old Dominion University 137 115,875.00 131 112,500.00 153 228,375.00
Radford University 42 37,800.00 39 35,100.00 44 72,900.00
University of Mary Washington 19 15,750.00 22 18,225.00 26 33,975.00
University of Virginia 27 21,645.00 25 21,600.00 27 43,245.00
University of Virginia's College at Wise 15 13,037.00 12 10,800.00 15 23,837.00
Virginia Commonwealth University 106 90,450.00 96 82,350.00 115 172,800.00
Virginia Military Institute 6 5,400.00 6 5,400.00 7 10,800.00
Virginia State University 34 29,925.00 32 27,900.00 36 57,825.00
Virginia Tech 43 36,675.00 41 34,410.00 44 71,085.00
Four-Year Public total 626 538,007.00 600 518,160.00 683] 1,056,167.00
Two-Year Publics

Richard Bland College 10 8,550.00 7 6,300.00 10 14,850.00
Two-Year Public total 10 8,550.00 7 6,300.00 10 14,850.00
Community Colleges

Blue Ridge Community College 7 4,725.00 8 5,625.00 9 10,350.00
Central Virginia Community College 4 2,700.00 5 3,375.00 5 6,075.00
Dabney S. Lancaster Community College 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
Danville Community College 4 3,600.00 3 2,025.00 4 5,625.00
Eastern Shore Community College 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
Germanna Community College 35 25,425.00 25 20,700.00 39 46,125.00
J. Sargeant Reynolds Community College 21 14,400.00 19 11,700.00 27 26,100.00
John Tyler Community College 29 22,050.00 34 24,750.00 42 46,800.00
Lord Fairfax Community College 4 2,475.00 2 1,800.00 4 4,275.00
Mountain Empire Community College 8 6,300.00 7 6,300.00 10 12,600.00
New River Community College 6 5,175.00 4 3,375.00 6 8,550.00
Northern Virginia Community College 72 49,500.00 53 34,650.00 79 84,150.00
Patrick Henry Community College 7 5,850.00 7 6,075.00 8 11,925.00
Paul D. Camp Community College 1 900.00 0 0.00 1 900.00
Piedmont Virginia Community College 4 2,925.00 4 3,375.00 5 6,300.00
Rappahannock Community College 7 4,050.00 7 4,050.00 8 8,100.00
Southside Virginia Community College 3 2,475.00 5 4,500.00 5 6,975.00
Southwest Virginia Community College 12 9,900.00 10 8,775.00 13 18,675.00
Thomas Nelson Community College 37 26,325.00 30 22,725.00 47 49,050.00
Tidewater Community College 133 94,725.00 127 94,500.00 162 189,225.00
Virginia Highlands Community College 7 5,850.00 6 3,825.00 8 9,675.00
Virginia Western Community College 16 11,700.00 15 9,450.00 18 21,150.00
Wytheville Community College 2 900.00 3 2,250.00 3 3,150.00
Community College total 419 301,950.00 374 273,825.00 502 575,775.00
Other Publics

Eastern Virginia Medical School 1 900.00 1 900.00 1 1,800.00
Other Public total 1 900.00 1 900.00 1 1,800.00

1,056

Appropriation
$1,930,000
Maximum Annual Award
$1,800
Term Award Amounts
JFull-time enrollment $900
§3/4-time enrollment $675
IHaIf-time enrollment $450
Less than half-time enrollment $225

849,407.00

982

799,185.00

State Council of Higher Education for Virginia

1,177

1,648,592.00



	GA report as of 051116

